UNISA WESTERN CAPE REGION
2022 SECOND SEMESTER PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE _v1

* Schedule is subject to change
START DATES AND TIMES TO BE COMMUNICATED TO YOUR MYLIFE EMAIL

Enrol online at:

http://unisa.ac.za/wcenrol
For more information on other learning support services visit our website at:

http://unisa.ac.za/wcservices
E-Tutors

All NQF level 5 and 6 students, meaning all 15t and 2"¢ level/year students will be provided with an e-Tutor
to promote student success and student interaction.




TIME VENUE MODULE DESCRIPTION TUTOR

SATURDAY 08:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

10:40-12:40

10:40-12:40

10:40-14:40

10:40-12:40

10:40-12:40

TBC

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MAC3701

FAC1502

PVL2602

ENN1504

APPLICATION OF MAN
ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES, CONCEPTS AND
PROCEDURES

FAMILY LAW

PRACTICING WORKPLACE
ENGLISH

SATURDAY 10:40 - 12:40

MAC2601

FAC3701

FAC1501

ENG1503

FAC3704

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

GENERAL FINANCIAL REPORTING

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

ACADEMIC LANGUAGE AND
LITERACY IN ENGLISH

GROUP FINANCIAL REPORTING

Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues

Mr. W Lesch

Mr Allom

Ms L Isaacs

Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues

Mr X Oliphant

Mr W Lesch

Ms L Isaacs

Mr Magoda (Midlands tutor)



TIME

12:50-14:50

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

18:00-20:00

VENUE

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MODULE DESCRIPTION

SATURDAY 12:50-14:50

MAC3702 APPLICATION OF FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES.

AUE3702 SUBSTANTIVE PROCEDURES AND
FINALISING AN AUDIT

FAC3703 SPECIFIC FINANCIAL REPORTING

FAC1601 FINANCIAL REPORTING

PYC1501 BASIC PSYCHOLOGY

MONDAY

FAC2602 SELECTED ACCOUNTING

STANDARDS AND SIMPLE GROUP
STRUCTURES
ENG1502 FOUNDATIONS OF APPLIED ENGLISH

LANGUAGE STUDIES

MAC1501 INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

TUESDAY

TUTOR

Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues

Mr Magoda (Midlands tutor)

Mr Shibambo (Ekurhuleni tutor)

Mr Mnchini (North Eastern Region

tutor)

Mr Zwane (Gauteng tutor)

Mr Mpisi

Ms D Chetty

Ms A Fortuin



TIME

17:00-19:00

18:00-20:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

18:00-20:00
17:00-19:00

TBC

VENUE MODULE DESCRIPTION

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

MS Teams

CRW2601 GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINAL
LAW
FAC1503 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES FOR LAW
PRACTITIONERS
ENG1501 FOUNDATIONS IN ENGLISH

LITERARY STUDIES

CLA1501 COMMERCIAL LAW
THURSDAY
FAC2601 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR
COMPANIES
FAC3702 DISTINCTIVE FINANCIAL REPORTING
CRW2602 CRIMINAL LAW: SPECIFIC CRIMES
PYC1502 PSYCHOLOGY IN SOCIETY

TUTOR

Ms P Curia

Ms A Fortuin

Ms M Taljaard

Adv R Allom

Mr Mpisi

Mr X Oliphant
Ms P Curia

Mr Zwane (Gauteng tutor)



