## UNISA WESTERN CAPE REGION 2022 SECOND SEMESTER PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE \_v1

\* Schedule is subject to change START DATES AND TIMES TO BE COMMUNICATED TO YOUR MYLIFE EMAIL

## **Enrol online at:**

http://unisa.ac.za/wcenrol

For more information on other learning support services visit our website at:

http://unisa.ac.za/wcservices

## **E-Tutors**

All NQF level 5 and 6 students, meaning all 1<sup>st</sup> and 2<sup>nd</sup> level/year students will be provided with an e-Tutor to promote student success and student interaction.

TIME	VENUE	MODULE	DESCRIPTION	TUTOR			
SATURDAY 08:30-10:30							
8:30-10:30	MS Teams	MAC3701	APPLICATION OF MAN ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES	Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues			
8:30-10:30	MS Teams	FAC1502	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES, CONCEPTS AND PROCEDURES	Mr. W Lesch			
8:30-10:30	MS Teams	PVL2602	FAMILY LAW	Mr Allom			
10:40-12:40	MS Teams	ENN1504	PRACTICING WORKPLACE ENGLISH	Ms L Isaacs			
SATURDAY 10:40 - 12:40							
10:40-12:40	MS Teams	MAC2601	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues			
10:40-14:40	MS Teams	FAC3701	GENERAL FINANCIAL REPORTING	Mr X Oliphant			
10:40-12:40	MS Teams	FAC1501	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	Mr W Lesch			
10:40-12:40	MS Teams	ENG1503	ACADEMIC LANGUAGE AND LITERACY IN ENGLISH	Ms L Isaacs			
TBC	MS Teams	FAC3704	GROUP FINANCIAL REPORTING	Mr Magoda (Midlands tutor)			

TIME	VENUE	MODULE	DESCRIPTION	TUTOR			
SATURDAY 12:50-14:50							
12:50-14:50	MS Teams	MAC3702	APPLICATION OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES.	Mr L Da Mata Rodrigues			
TBC	MS Teams	AUE3702	SUBSTANTIVE PROCEDURES AND FINALISING AN AUDIT	Mr Magoda (Midlands tutor)			
ТВС	MS Teams	FAC3703	SPECIFIC FINANCIAL REPORTING	Mr Shibambo (Ekurhuleni tutor)			
ТВС	MS Teams	FAC1601	FINANCIAL REPORTING	Mr Mnchini (North Eastern Region tutor)			
ТВС	MS Teams	PYC1501	BASIC PSYCHOLOGY	Mr Zwane (Gauteng tutor)			
MONDAY							
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	FAC2602	SELECTED ACCOUNTING STANDARDS AND SIMPLE GROUP STRUCTURES	Mr Mpisi			
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	ENG1502	FOUNDATIONS OF APPLIED ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES	Ms D Chetty			
18:00-20:00	MS Teams	MAC1501	INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	Ms A Fortuin			
TUESDAY							

TIME	VENUE	MODULE	DESCRIPTION	TUTOR			
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	CRW2601	GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINAL LAW	Ms P Curia			
18:00-20:00	MS Teams	FAC1503	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES FOR LAW PRACTITIONERS	Ms A Fortuin			
WEDNESDAY							
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	ENG1501	FOUNDATIONS IN ENGLISH LITERARY STUDIES	Ms M Taljaard			
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	CLA1501	COMMERCIAL LAW	Adv R Allom			
THURSDAY							
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	FAC2601	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR COMPANIES	Mr Mpisi			
18:00-20:00	MS Teams	FAC3702	DISTINCTIVE FINANCIAL REPORTING	Mr X Oliphant			
17:00-19:00	MS Teams	CRW2602	CRIMINAL LAW: SPECIFIC CRIMES	Ms P Curia			
ТВС	MS Teams	PYC1502	PSYCHOLOGY IN SOCIETY	Mr Zwane (Gauteng tutor)			